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         SUBSTITUTE A SALAD AS SIDE $3.00        SPLIT CHARGE $2.00         ADD AVOCAD $2.50

            HALF POUND BURGERS
ALL BURGERS ARE FRESH GROUND CERTIFIED ANGUS BEEF, SERVED WITH CHOICE OF
FRENCH FRIES,ONION RINGS, HOMEMADE POTATO SALAD,COTTAGE CHEESE,OR FRUIT

HAMBURGER
ADD AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, SWISS,
JACK, OR PEPPER JACK CHEESE...1.50

............................................... $14.45 BACON CHEESEBURGER ......................... $16.95
AVOCADO AND BACON
CHEESEBURGER

............................ $17.95

MUSHROOM BURGER ............................... $15.95 CHILI BURGER ............................................ $16.95
PATTY MELT  ( On Rye ) ............................ $15.95 TURKEY BURGER ....................................... $15.95
BUFFALO (BISON) BURGER .................... $16.95 BLEU CHEESE & AVOCADO .................... $16.95
GARDEN BURGER ( 1/3 lb. ) ...................... $14.95

DELUXE CHEESE BURGER
SERVED WITH SIDE AND BOWL OF SOUP OR FRESH SALAD

$18.95

 DELI STYLE SANDWICHES  $16.95
ALL SANDWICHES CHOOSE.....WHITE, WHEAT, SOURDOUGH, RYE, SQUAW,OR  FRENCH ROLL, 
SERVED WITH  MAYO, MUSTARD, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & RED ONION. CHOOSE AMERICAN,           
                                                 CHEDDAR, SWISS, JACK, PROVOLONE, OR PEPPER JACK

ROAST BEEF HAM
TURKEY BREAST PASTRAMI (HOT W/MELTED SWISS)

CORNED BEEF

                       SANDWICHES
FRENCH DIP ................................................. $15.45 B.L.T.

ADD AVOCADO.....2.50

............................................................... $15.45
REUBEN ......................................................... $16.45

TUNA SANDWICH (White Albacore) ........ $16.45GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE .................. $15.45
TUNA MELT  ( White Albacore ) ................ $16.45TURKEY CLUB ............................................. $16.95
ROAST BEEF MELT

( W/GREEN CHILES & SWISS )

.................................... $16.45GRILLED CHEESE ....................................... $10.95
TURKEY MELT

( BACON, TOMATO, & SWISS )

............................................. $16.45
CHICKEN STRIP .......................................... $16.45
HOT TURKEY OR ROAST BEEF

( OPEN FACED W/MASHED
POTATOES & GRAVY )

.............. $16.95GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST ................... $16.45
VEGGIE

( FRESH CUCUMBER, TOMATO,
AVOCADO,SPROUTS & CHEESE )

.......................................................... $14.95

* HALF SANDWICH SPECIAL *
ANY SANDWICH ( HALF ), W/SMALL GREEK,CAESAR, HOUSE SALAD OR BOWL OF SOUP, AND CHOICE OF

FRENCH FRIES, ONION RINGS, HOMEMADE POTATO SALAD, COTTAGE CHEESE, OR FRESH FRUIT

$15.95

                      WRAPS $16.95
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

GRILLED
CHICKEN,LETTUCE,TOMATO,ONION,
BACON,AND SWISS CHEESE

GREEK CHICKEN WRAP
GRILLED
CHICKEN,LETTUCE,TOMATO,ONION,
BLACK OLIVES,BELL
PEPPER,CUCUMBER,FETA
CHEESE,OREGANO,AND FETA
VINAIGRETTE

TURKEY WRAP
LETTUCE,TOMATO,ONION,AVOCADO
AND SWISS CHEESE

BLT AND AVOCADO WRAP
BACON,LETTUCE,TOMATO,AND AVOCADO

      FRESH SALADS AND SOUPS
CHEF SALAD ................................................ $18.45 COBB SALAD

( TURKEY OR CHICKEN )

................................................ $18.95
TUNA SALAD  ( White Albacore ) .............. $18.95

CHICKEN WALNUT SALAD ...................... $18.95GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN SALAD . $18.45
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD ....................... $17.45GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA SALAD

TOMATO,BLACK OLIVES,BELL
PEPPER,RED ONION, & PARMESAN
CHEESE .SERVED WITH SMOKEY
RANCH DRESSING

....... $18.45
GREEK CHICKEN SALAD .......................... $18.45
GREEK CHICKEN PASTA SALAD

TOMATO, RED ONION, BELL
PEPPER, CUCUMBER, BLACK
OLIVES & FETA CHEESE WITH A
FETA CHEESE VINAIGRETTE 

........... $18.45

FRESH BERRY CHICKEN SALAD ............ $18.95
DINNER SALAD ............................................. $5.95

BOWL OF SOUP, SALAD, &  HOME
MADE MUFFIN

........ $15.95HOME MADE CHILI W/BEANS..$6.95
CUP.....$4.95

SOUPS OF THE DAY
CUP.....$4.95    BOWL.....$5.95

         **CONSUMING RAW OR UNDER COOKED EGGS,MEAT,POULTRY,OR FISH  MAY  CAUSE  ILLNESS**




